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Clt No. Nom et prénom An. Cat. Domicile Club / Team Temps Écart

  MED. Piccolos 2018/jünger/plus jeunes 10:15 / 0,5Km  

1 267 Lima Santos Lucas 2019 MED Givisiez LS Team 1:58.1

2 247 Derron Thibaut 2019 MED Cressier Fr 2:09.4 11.3

3 259 Berger Ben 2018 MED Ueberstorf 2:12.7 14.6

4 14 Sauteur Valentin 2018 MED Autavaux 2:19.5 21.4

5 323 Riedo Jano 2019 MED Bösingen 2:22.7 24.6

6 15 Iseli Louis Matteo 2019 MED Bösingen 2:32.0 33.9

7 13 Riedo Nils 2019 MED Schmitten 2:34.4 36.3

8 12 Oudin Gabriel 2019 MED Le Mouret Run4Malia 2:35.9 37.8

9 11 Matzinger Anthony 2019 MED Torny-Le-Grand 2:41.4 43.3

10 318 Nobel Valentino 2020 MED Bösingen 2:41.7 43.6

11 332 Mora Gianni 2019 MED Flamatt 2:58.3 1:00.2

12 327 Almeida Kenzo 2021 MED Noréaz 3:09.6 1:11.5

13 317 Krummen Andrin 2020 MED Bösingen TV Litzistorf 3:14.9 1:16.8

14 242 Schmutz Elio Nael 2020 MED Bösingen 3:20.2 1:22.1

15 252 Ramseier Nelio 2021 MED Schmitten 3:23.0 1:24.9

16 10 Jallageas Andrea 2022 MED Bösingen 4:14.7 2:16.6

17 312 Seccabiani Leon 2021 MED Bösingen 6:06.3 4:08.2

  FED. Piccolas 2018/jünger/plus jeunes 10:30 / 0,5Km  

1 260 Cercamondi Nelsya 2019 FED Ueberstorf 2:13.0

2 3 Dick Giulia 2018 FED Murten 2:20.7 7.7

3 9 Casali Luna 2018 FED Bösingen 2:29.8 16.8

4 262 Maag Alissa 2019 FED Ueberstorf 2:47.7 34.7

5 335 Rüfenacht Celina 2019 FED Bösingen 2:48.2 35.2

6 264 Hommann Lynn 2018 FED Ueberstorf 2:51.5 38.5

7 258 Leuenberger Nora 2018 FED Ueberstorf 2:52.3 39.3

8 325 Villon Alessia 2020 FED Düdingen TSV Düdingen 2:53.3 40.3

9 6 Iseli Ella Sophia 2021 FED Bösingen 2:55.9 42.9

10 7 Bajrami Anda 2019 FED Düdingen 3:00.5 47.5

11 4 Pinho Alícia 2019 FED Bulle 3:04.2 51.2

12 346 Hayoz Anais 2021 FED Cressier 3:05.3 52.3

13 2 Bühlmann Ylenia 2020 FED Bösingen 3:12.0 59.0

14 348 Roux Myla 2020 FED Wünnewil 3:34.4 1:21.4

15 5 Kristensen Olivia 2020 FED Bösingen 3:43.2 1:30.2

16 1 Spicher Amea 2018 FED Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 4:18.4 2:05.4

17 341 Buchmann Zora 2021 FED Bösingen 4:26.0 2:13.0

18 331 Tschannen Macina 2022 FED Laupen 4:58.8 2:45.8

  FEC. Schülerinnen/Ecolières C 2016-2017 10:45 / 1Km  

1 308 Roccaro Elisa 2017 FEC Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:08.8

2 17 Caputo Amy 2016 FEC Laupen TSV Wünnewil 4:16.4 7.6

3 256 Schnyder Lucie 2016 FEC Fribourg 4:21.8 13.0

4 305 Riedo Ylena 2016 FEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:29.2 20.4
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5 298 Baum Maya 2016 FEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:32.8 24.0

6 307 Hubacher Joelle 2016 FEC Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:40.0 31.2

7 19 Maillard Joyce 2017 FEC Bösingen FC Gurmels 4:45.3 36.5

8 297 Stämpfli Leliah 2016 FEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:46.7 37.9

9 21 Dick Alissa 2016 FEC Murten 4:50.2 41.4

10 268 Lima Santos Lara 2017 FEC Givisiez LS Team 4:56.4 47.6

11 20 Itten Léane 2017 FEC Les Geneveys S/coffrane FSG Les Geneveys sur Coffrane 5:01.8 53.0

12 22 Ermel Nora 2016 FEC Murten 5:16.4 1:07.6

13 324 Raehse Nola 2016 FEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 5:26.7 1:17.9

14 16 Wingeier Emilia Neyla 2017 FEC Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 5:30.5 1:21.7

  MEC. Schüler/Ecoliers C 2016-2017 10:45 / 1Km  

1 280 Hayoz Mathis 2017 MEC Cressier CA Belfaux 3:45.7

2 25 Keller Silas 2016 MEC Düdingen 3:53.0 7.3

3 27 Sauteur Jeremy 2017 MEC Autavaux 3:55.0 9.3

4 30 Puliafito Matteo 2016 MEC Laupen 3:56.9 11.2

5 328 Almeida Yanis 2017 MEC Noréaz CA Belfaux 4:01.9 16.2

6 326 Villon Matteo 2016 MEC Düdingen TSV Düdingen 4:13.9 28.2

7 246 Derron Antonin 2016 MEC Cressier Fr 4:16.0 30.3

8 24 Jallageas Maël 2017 MEC Bösingen 4:22.9 37.2

9 299 Howald Ron 2016 MEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:25.4 39.7

10 302 Aebischer Luc 2016 MEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:31.1 45.4

11 29 Salihu Andi 2017 MEC Düdingen 4:41.3 55.6

12 300 Pauchard Noah 2016 MEC Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 4:44.5 58.8

13 28 Iseli Nik 2016 MEC Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 4:53.2 1:07.5

14 23 Mora Vincenzo 2017 MEC Flamatt TSV Wünnewil 5:00.5 1:14.8

15 26 Matzinger Ilan 2017 MEC Torny-Le-Grand 5:12.7 1:27.0

  FEB. Schülerinnen/Ecolières B 2014-2015 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 261 Cercamondi Livia 2015 FEB Ueberstorf 5:53.4

2 50 Müller Ronja 2014 FEB Ostermundigen 5:58.6 5.2

3 231 Opitz Johanna 2015 FEB Sugiez 6:11.9 18.5

4 34 Ruch Elina 2015 FEB Bösingen TSV Düdingen 6:20.7 27.3

5 33 Ruch Maëlle 2015 FEB Bösingen TSV Düdingen 6:30.7 37.3

6 32 Tendall Stella 2014 FEB Liebistorf 6:32.0 38.6

7 31 Schneuwly Malina 2015 FEB Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 7:18.6 1:25.2

8 255 Schnyder Maya 2014 FEB Fribourg 7:22.0 1:28.6

  MEB. Schüer/Ecoliers B 2014-2015 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 37 Itten Alexis 2014 MEB Geneveys Sur Coffrane FSG Les Geneveys sur Coffrane 5:21.0

2 35 Seil Benjamin 2014 MEB Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 6:10.0 49.0

3 263 Guggisberg Lars 2015 MEB Ueberstorf 6:23.7 1:02.7
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4 333 Traina Koski 2015 MEB Plaffeien Athletic Team Rechthalten 6:25.0 1:04.0

5 320 Maillard Dean 2014 MEB Kids on Tour 6:28.3 1:07.3

6 301 Jallageas Eloi 2015 MEB Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 6:34.3 1:13.3

7 36 Schlatter Noah Leon 2015 MEB Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 6:48.4 1:27.4

  FEA. Schülerinnen/Ecolières A 2012-2013 11:05 / 1,5Km  

1 41 Rotzetter Yara 2013 FEA Alterswil Sportverein Alterswil 5:36.7

2 42 Meyer Aliénor 2013 FEA Fribourg CA Marly 5:40.7 4.0

3 343 Besson Solène 2013 FEA Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 5:47.5 10.8

4 345 Bieri Ellen 2013 FEA Düdingen TSV Düdingen 5:57.2 20.5

5 40 Jungo Amelie 2013 FEA Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 6:02.2 25.5

6 39 Kaeser Elin 2013 FEA Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 6:14.4 37.7

7 321 Schmutz Lena 2013 FEA Kids on Tour 6:39.2 1:02.5

8 38 Zumwald Naomie 2013 FEA Schmitten TSV Wünnewil 7:14.3 1:37.6

9 303 Jungo Lea 2012 FEA Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 8:36.9 3:00.2

10 315 Mokos Aylin 2013 FEA Düdingen 8:52.4 3:15.7

  MEA. Schüler/Ecoliers A 2012-2013 11.05 / 1,5Km  

1 46 Zürcher Joel 2012 MEA Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 5:32.6

2 45 Jost Leano 2013 MEA Schmitten TSV Wünnewil 5:33.0 0.4

3 230 Opitz Till 2013 MEA Sugiez 5:33.9 1.3

4 44 Blatter Corsin 2013 MEA Kriechenwil TSV Düdingen 5:59.8 27.2

5 322 Unterberger Tobias 2012 MEA Düdingen Kids on Tour 6:04.8 32.2

6 296 Stämpfli Mael 2013 MEA Bösingen Jugi Bösingen 6:15.2 42.6

7 351 Panchaud Léo 2012 MEA Lausanne 6:22.6 50.0

8 47 Schlatter Nico Louis 2013 MEA Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 7:07.2 1:34.6

  FCB. Mädchen/Cadettes B 2010-2011 11:25 / 2,2Km  

1 340 Besson Lorine 2011 FCB Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 8:03.8

2 52 Baumann Lena 2010 FCB Zollikofen ST Bern 9:06.9 1:03.1

3 53 Salihu Anduela 2010 FCB Düdingen TSV Düdingen 9:23.9 1:20.1

4 49 Spicher Maelle 2011 FCB Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 10:51.0 2:47.2

5 48 Phyton Audrey 2010 FCB Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 10:53.8 2:50.0

  MCB. Jugend/Cadets B 2010-2011 11:25 / 2,2Km  

1 352 Panchaud Noah 2011 MCB Lausanne 8:08.7

2 55 Jost Matteo 2011 MCB Schmitten TSV Wünnewil 8:11.4 2.7

3 350 Kolly Diego 2010 MCB Heitenried 8:28.0 19.3

4 57 Bhend Joel 2011 MCB Worben 8:42.5 33.8

5 56 Meyer Ariel 2011 MCB Fribourg CA Marly 9:00.8 52.1
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6 54 Seil Maximilian 2011 MCB Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 9:19.5 1:10.8

7 58 Stucki Loris 2011 MCB Worben Jugi Worben 9:26.1 1:17.4

8 344 Bieri Jakob 2011 MCB Düdingen TSV Düdingen 9:34.0 1:25.3

  FCA. Mädchen/Cadettes A 2008-2009 12:00 / 4,7Km  

1 61 Progin Alodie 2009 FCA Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 20:19.1

2 354 Zbinden Chiara 2009 FCA Bulle CS Marsens 20:20.1 1.0

3 257 Huschka Lucie 2009 FCA Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 20:21.6 2.5

4 65 Baumann Julia 2008 FCA Zollikofen ST Bern 20:57.0 37.9

5 337 Besson Mélia 2009 FCA Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 21:04.6 45.5

6 293 Müller Aliona (2010) 2009 FCA Ostermundigen 22:04.3 1:45.2

7 64 Goujard Mélsuien 2009 FCA Bonnefontaine Athletic Team Rechthalten 23:29.9 3:10.8

8 62 Cuche Lucia 2008 FCA Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 23:44.8 3:25.7

9 60 Raemy Yaelle 2009 FCA Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 24:00.6 3:41.5

10 59 Janovsky Chloe 2008 FCA Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 24:32.2 4:13.1

11 63 Gusset Anaïs 2009 FCA Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 30:20.8 10:01.7

  MCA. Jugend/Cadets A 2008-2009 12:00 / 4,7Km  

1 356 Schaller Nahel 2008 MCA Wünnewil TSV Düdingen 17:17.9

2 330 Good Florian 2008 MCA St.Antoni TSV Düdingen 18:55.7 1:37.8

3 66 Stritt Beni 2009 MCA Alterswil Sportverein Alterswil 20:07.5 2:49.6

  FKZ. Damen kurz/D. court 2007/älter/âgées 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 339 Besson Lorine 2011 FKZ Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 18:21.7

2 334 Traina Manuela 1982 FKZ Schwarzsee Athletic Team Rechthalten 19:09.8 48.1

3 355 Bärtschi Doris 1979 FKZ Mühleberg TSV Frauenkappelen 19:17.8 56.1

4 361 Walpen Beatrice 1980 FKZ Thun 21:52.8 3:31.1

5 360 Minniti Valerie 1988 FKZ Autavaux 23:28.2 5:06.5

6 71 Baumann Eva 1975 FKZ Zollikofen 23:58.6 5:36.9

7 68 Henzer Selina 1997 FKZ Bösingen 26:03.4 7:41.7

8 67 Phyton Amélie 2007 FKZ Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 26:05.9 7:44.2

9 353 Jakob Fabiana 1977 FKZ Laupen 26:13.7 7:52.0

10 336 Besson Chantal 1980 FKZ Rüfenacht 26:16.2 7:54.5

11 229 Gebhart Sabine 1976 FKZ Sugiez 26:22.0 8:00.3

12 72 Lehmann Tamara 1998 FKZ Heitenried 30:32.8 12:11.1

13 73 Krebs Rahel 1996 FKZ Flamatt 30:33.8 12:12.1

14 306 Golay Céline 1979 FKZ Neuchâtel 30:57.8 12:36.1

15 69 Bächler Romina 2002 FKZ Oberentfelden 32:59.0 14:37.3

16 70 Bächler Monia 1976 FKZ Kleinbösingen 37:17.8 18:56.1

17 349 Kaltenrieder Aline 1999 FKZ Murten 51:46.4 33:24.7
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  MKZ. Herren kurz/H. court 2007/älter/âgés 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 362 Schmid Ivan 1975 MKZ Steffisburg LV Thun 16:21.6

2 77 Ruiz Matteo 2006 MKZ Estavayer-Le-Lac 16:48.2 26.6

3 74 Hofer Daniel 1986 MKZ Liebistorf 16:50.9 29.3

4 342 Hadorn Besson Stefan 1978 MKZ Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 17:00.9 39.3

5 78 Zigerlig Dominic 2005 MKZ Uetendorf TriTeam Steffisburg / LVT 17:38.4 1:16.8

6 363 Walpen René 1966 MKZ Thun 19:32.3 3:10.7

7 368 Schöpfer Pius 1986 MKZ Heimenschwand 21:45.1 5:23.5

8 314 Iseli Thomas 1986 MKZ Bösingen 23:11.8 6:50.2

9 76 Müller Michael 1997 MKZ Galgenen 26:03.9 9:42.3

10 75 Raehse Tony 1986 MKZ Bösingen 28:38.3 12:16.7

  WW. Walking 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 80 Habegger Hans 1953 WW Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 38:19.8

2 310 Pauchon Leo 2011 WW Le Crêt-Près-Semsales 41:21.3 3:01.5

3 311 Berger Mélanie 1978 WW Le Crêt-Près-Semsales 41:22.4 3:02.6

4 309 Schwestermann Nadia 1978 WW Bern 41:22.9 3:03.1

5 289 Neuhaus Gabriela 1976 WW Schmitten TopPharm 42:48.6 4:28.8

6 288 Egger Ingrid 1996 WW Liebistorf TopPharm 42:50.0 4:30.2

7 79 Sallin Sandra 1969 WW Gurmels 42:51.0 4:31.2

8 287 Jutzet Manuela 1979 WW Düdingen TopPharm 42:51.7 4:31.9

9 243 Kaltenrieder Christine 1968 WW Murten 51:47.4 13:27.6

10 244 Kaltenrieder Michel 1969 WW Murten 51:48.8 13:29.0

11 81 Lehner Danièle 1964 WW Hilterfingen smrun 53:22.0 15:02.2

12 82 Steiner Kurt 1953 WW Hilterfingen smrun 53:23.3 15:03.5

  POP. FunRun 12:00 / 4,7Km   

1 238 Gobet Patrick 1983 POP Rechthalten RBS 20:54.9

2 84 Pereira Igor 1984 POP Bulle 22:46.0 1:51.1

3 291 Curty Monique 1996 POP Gurmels TopPharm 25:47.1 4:52.2

4 237 Schaller Jvan 1989 POP Wünnewil RBS 27:14.7 6:19.8

5 83 Soum Lilou 2004 POP Bösingen 29:06.6 8:11.7

6 239 Hurni Ursula 1974 POP Laupen RBS 29:52.3 8:57.4

7 236 Vogelsang Esther 1962 POP Bösingen RBS 31:11.3 10:16.4

8 290 Romang Yuna 2001 POP Gurmels TopPharm 33:45.8 12:50.9

9 347 Ermel Daniela 1990 POP Murten 34:29.2 13:34.3

  F70. Frauen/Dames 1955/älter/âgées 13:00 / 10Km  

1 86 Gurtner Sonya 1952 F70 Pieterlen smrun 49:16.3

2 85 Jungo Anita 1952 F70 Tafers LAT Sense 1h04:12.3 14:56.0
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  F60. Frauen/Dames 1956-1965 13:00 / 10Km   

1 234 Sallin Marianne 1963 F60 Villars-Sur-Glâne LAT Sense 47:13.1

2 87 Ayer Chantal 1965 F60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 51:14.3 4:01.2

3 89 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 F60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:44.3 4:31.2

4 284 Schaller Anita 1962 F60 Fribourg CA Marly 52:43.3 5:30.2

  F50. Frauen/Dames 1966-1975 13:00 / 10Km  

1 102 Sudan Nadia 1974 F50 Vaulruz CAG Farvagny 39:43.3

2 91 Bourke Martignoni Joanna 1971 F50 Neyruz CAG Farvagny 40:06.8 23.5

3 96 Monney Teldja 1973 F50 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 46:31.7 6:48.4

4 101 Gardoni Bénédicte 1967 F50 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:38.1 9:54.8

5 90 Müller Monika 1975 F50 Ostermundigen TV Bösingen 50:13.9 10:30.6

6 99 Sonahee Maureen 1972 F50 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:37.4 10:54.1

7 373 Philipona Christine 1972 F50 Vuippens CS Marsens 51:28.8 11:45.5

8 94 Dubey Claudia 1974 F50 Fétigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:11.2 12:27.9

9 95 Ribeiro Fatima 1974 F50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:39.9 13:56.6

10 408 Ding Guccione Sophie 1975 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 54:47.4 15:04.1

11 407 Cochard Sarah 1973 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 55:01.2 15:17.9

12 93 Oberson Céline 1972 F50 Kleinbösingen 55:12.8 15:29.5

13 98 Porões Adélia 1969 F50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:39.5 16:56.2

14 103 Cuche Christel 1972 F50 Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 57:39.8 17:56.5

15 248 Pinho Christine 1970 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 1h10:47.3 31:04.0

  F40. Frauen/Dames  1976-1985 13:00 /10Km   

1 241 Heimlicher Teres 1985 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:27.0

2 398 Hänni Karin 1983 F40 Kerzers 40:46.1 2:19.1

3 108 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:29.1 3:02.1

4 110 Almeida Laetitia 1985 F40 Noréaz CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:53.9 3:26.9

5 104 Suter Valérie 1976 F40 Fribourg CA Rosé 42:26.7 3:59.7

6 106 Nussbaumer Yvonne 1984 F40 Wiedlisbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. 43:28.1 5:01.1

7 392 Feuz Stefanie 1983 F40 Fräschels STEADYSTATE.CH 43:38.6 5:11.6

8 107 Morgado Madalena 1978 F40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:44.5 5:17.5

9 253 Simon Christelle 1977 F40 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 45:50.6 7:23.6

10 390 Heldner Christine 1979 F40 Wünnewil LAT Sense 46:23.0 7:56.0

11 279 Bersier Chantal 1977 F40 Cugy Fr A travers Cugy 49:49.7 11:22.7

12 273 Sturny Evelyne 1981 F40 Tafers LAT Sense 51:38.5 13:11.5

13 105 Melancia Fernandes Ana Filipa 1984 F40 Châtel-Saint-Denis CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:51.4 15:24.4

14 371 Maillard Mirjam 1982 F40 Bösingen 54:19.3 15:52.3

15 400 Doudin Céline 1981 F40 Corcelles A travers Cugy 54:38.7 16:11.7

16 379 Schwaller Sonya 1976 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 55:27.1 17:00.1
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  F30. Frauen/Dames  1986-1995 13:00 /10Km  

1 386 Dolce Kirlène 1995 F30 Vicques FSG Courroux 38:20.0

2 118 Poffet Rachel 1989 F30 Tafers LAT Sense 38:56.5 36.5

3 388 Rouiller France 1990 F30 Vaulruz SA Bulle 42:29.0 4:09.0

4 117 Kolly Elodie 1990 F30 Mézières CARC Romont 46:06.6 7:46.6

5 115 Boleij Denise 1990 F30 Ostermundigen 47:26.1 9:06.1

6 316 Rotzetter Monja 1990 F30 Brünisried 48:34.6 10:14.6

7 116 Voirol Pauline 1992 F30 Fribourg Mégacéros 50:21.7 12:01.7

8 119 Pellissier Léa 1991 F30 Fribourg CA Marly 54:36.1 16:16.1

9 270 Lambert Delphine 1990 F30 Cressier 54:47.1 16:27.1

10 358 Zaugg Martina 1989 F30 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.2 18:16.2

11 405 Romanens Marine 1992 F30 Belfaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h01:03.5 22:43.5

12 114 Bernardo Elia 1987 F30 Lentigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:08.1 26:48.1

13 251 Gaggioli Andrea 1989 F30 Köniz 1h07:00.6 28:40.6

  F18. Frauen/Dames  1996-2007 13:00 /10Km  

1 286 Azevedo Jennifer 2001 F18 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 37:18.9

2 249 Huber Anouk 2005 F18 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 39:13.7 1:54.8

3 120 Grimm Lenia (2008) 2007 F18 Rombach OLK Argus 42:13.0 4:54.1

4 112 Lovis Célia 2007 F18 Delémont FSG Courroux 45:33.8 8:14.9

5 225 Burkhard Elina 2004 F18 Rüschegg Heubach LAT Sense 50:52.6 13:33.7

6 122 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 F18 Cottens CAG Farvagny 51:26.5 14:07.6

7 123 Kluser Vanessa 2002 F18 Ennetbürgen 51:36.9 14:18.0

8 232 Cremona Angie 2007 F18 Courroux FSG Courroux 52:25.0 15:06.1

9 364 Eggertswyler Céline 2001 F18 Laupen LAT Sense 53:21.1 16:02.2

10 128 Bourseul Madeleine 2000 F18 Montreux 53:56.5 16:37.6

11 124 Oberson Milla 2004 F18 Kleinbösingen 55:25.1 18:06.2

12 121 Abry Eva Indira 2001 F18 Stans 1h03:07.5 25:48.6

13 113 Almeida Cristiana 1997 F18 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:06.8 27:47.9

14 125 DI Antonio Carla 2001 F18 Biel/Bienne 1h05:58.7 28:39.8

15 127 Bachmann Célia 1997 F18 Marly 1h06:55.1 29:36.2

  M70. Männer/Hommes  1955/älter/âgés 13:00 / 10Km  

1 136 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M70 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 43:49.5

2 131 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M70 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 48:41.5 4:52.0

3 134 Cueni Peter 1953 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 49:26.2 5:36.7

4 138 Stritt Karl 1950 M70 Tafers LAT Sense 50:22.8 6:33.3

5 130 Küffer Walter 1952 M70 Schmitten LAT Sense 54:35.5 10:46.0

6 133 Zbinden Marius 1950 M70 St.Ursen LAT Sense 56:01.3 12:11.8

7 137 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 M70 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:25.0 12:35.5

8 135 Santos Celestino 1955 M70 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 58:01.0 14:11.5

9 319 Pauchard Bruno 1949 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 1h00:58.8 17:09.3
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  M60. Männer/Hommes  1956-1965 13:00 / 10Km  

1 155 Reis Victor 1964 M60 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:22.5

2 158 Roibal José 1965 M60 Granges-Paccot CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:18.2 1:55.7

3 157 Bregnard Stéphane 1964 M60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:46.4 2:23.9

4 159 Buchs Willy 1964 M60 Zumholz Tpf 41:55.1 2:32.6

5 139 Ayer Serge 1965 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 42:54.0 3:31.5

6 151 Moreira Sérgio 1965 M60 Yverdon CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:03.8 3:41.3

7 154 Hayoz Erwin 1963 M60 Villarepos CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 45:53.1 6:30.6

8 140 Carrillo José Jésus 1957 M60 Bulle SA Bulle 46:14.7 6:52.2

9 147 Hurni Hansjörg 1963 M60 Villargiroud HANDILAC 46:26.5 7:04.0

10 384 Wyssen Alwin 1962 M60 Zumholz Athletic Team Rechthalten 46:56.9 7:34.4

11 148 Rolão João 1962 M60 Montecherand CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:46.1 8:23.6

12 143 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 M60 Villars-Sur-Glâne 47:58.7 8:36.2

13 381 Mummenthaler Stefan 1960 M60 Bern 48:05.0 8:42.5

14 275 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery Cruceiro Atlético Club 48:58.0 9:35.5

15 152 Greca Josef 1957 M60 Rossens CAG Farvagny 51:09.5 11:47.0

16 156 Dessibourg Christian 1965 M60 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:59.2 12:36.7

17 278 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 M60 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:23.9 13:01.4

18 254 Lirgg Uli 1956 M60 Avenches Cloros Team 52:39.1 13:16.6

19 389 Meichtry André 1965 M60 Flamatt 53:46.3 14:23.8

20 149 Sahli Andreas 1961 M60 Wuennewil 54:22.1 14:59.6

21 146 Cattin Hubert 1957 M60 St-Aubin Gym St-Aubin 58:14.6 18:52.1

22 142 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 M60 La Corbaz ACPM Matran 1h01:05.7 21:43.2

23 153 Silva Diamantino 1963 M60 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:15.7 25:53.2

24 144 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 M60 La Roche CA Marly 1h06:55.8 27:33.3

25 161 Alleyn Rudy 1965 M60 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h07:09.3 27:46.8

  M50. Männer/Hommes  1966-1975 13:00 / 10Km  

1 172 Morgado Mario 1975 M50 Courtaman CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:08.8

2 216 Brügger Werner 1975 M50 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:38.8 30.0

3 410 Ribeiro Albino 1968 M50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:04.3 2:55.5

4 173 Moreira Luis Antonio 1967 M50 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:08.1 2:59.3

5 166 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 39:21.0 3:12.2

6 185 Aebischer Adrian 1974 M50 Heitenried CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:30.4 3:21.6

7 395 Lüthi Oliver 1973 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 39:37.3 3:28.5

8 285 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 M50 Magnedens CAG Farvagny 39:46.3 3:37.5

9 283 Lehmann Matthias 1974 M50 St.Antoni Blaskapelle Nord Süd 40:16.8 4:08.0

10 164 Guillet Laurent 1967 M50 Marly CA Marly 40:33.3 4:24.5

11 179 Piccand Cédric 1975 M50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 40:42.2 4:33.4

12 397 Crettenand Dominik 1966 M50 Saillon 41:26.1 5:17.3

13 167 Baumann Beat 1974 M50 Zollikofen ST Bern 41:37.7 5:28.9

14 171 Bachmann Daniel 1974 M50 Lanzenhäusern CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:51.2 5:42.4

15 170 Poroes Benjamin 1966 M50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 42:01.3 5:52.5

16 126 Schmitt Gérald 1975 M50 Rue CARC Romont 42:03.1 5:54.3

17 182 Burkhard Emanuel 1973 M50 Schwarzenburg LAT Sense 43:45.5 7:36.7
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18 378 Costa Albino 1968 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 44:14.5 8:05.7

19 223 Plattner Andreas 1972 M50 Bösingen 44:38.3 8:29.5

20 162 Brandenberger Martin 1972 M50 Laupen 44:57.3 8:48.5

21 235 Marmy Philippe 1975 M50 Bussy 45:37.1 9:28.3

22 269 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 M50 Auboranges CS Vallée du Flon 46:33.7 10:24.9

23 176 Gomes Fernando 1974 M50 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:27.6 11:18.8

24 228 Opitz Alexander 1972 M50 Sugiez 47:38.5 11:29.7

25 394 Gachoud Frederic 1966 M50 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 48:14.9 12:06.1

26 178 Leuenberger David 1968 M50 Courlevon 49:03.0 12:54.2

27 175 Gusset Christophe 1973 M50 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:54.0 13:45.2

28 404 Chofflon Olivier 1972 M50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 50:44.6 14:35.8

29 174 Kolly Christian 1967 M50 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 52:07.3 15:58.5

30 409 Perritaz Joël 1968 M50 Villarlod CARC Romont 53:02.4 16:53.6

31 177 Junot Paulo 1970 M50 Grolley CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 54:18.8 18:10.0

32 357 Röthlisberger Reto 1972 M50 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.8 20:28.0

33 163 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 58:53.2 22:44.4

34 367 Mettraux René 1967 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont ACPM Matran 59:55.7 23:46.9

  M40. Männer/Hommes  1976-1985 13:00 / 10Km  

1 132 Girardet David 1979 M40 Belfaux Trilogie Sport Belfaux 34:18.6

2 266 Huber Erich 1981 M40 Rechthalten LAT Sense 34:58.4 39.8

3 196 Périsset Claude 1981 M40 Estavayer-Le-Lac CA Broyard 35:11.1 52.5

4 393 Wicki Peter 1976 M40 Bern ST Bern 35:44.9 1:26.3

5 191 Oudin Nathanaël 1981 M40 Le Mouret CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:44.9 2:26.3

6 190 Zosso Franco 1982 M40 Meyriez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:46.3 2:27.7

7 391 Buchs Sebastien 1982 M40 Orsonnens CARC Romont 38:11.4 3:52.8

8 380 Glannaz Olivier 1977 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Gibloux Farvagny 39:56.8 5:38.2

9 382 Clerc Laurent 1980 M40 La Roche CAG Farvagny 40:11.3 5:52.7

10 281 Roulin Philippe 1976 M40 Ependes Fr CAG Farvagny 41:50.5 7:31.9

11 192 Pires Santos Paulo 1977 M40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:04.5 8:45.9

12 186 Berset Xavier 1978 M40 Fribourg CA Belfaux 43:19.2 9:00.6

13 187 Maillard Roman 1982 M40 Bösingen TV Lyss 43:22.9 9:04.3

14 401 Baeriswyl Andreas 1978 M40 Alterswil FC BÖSINGEN 43:23.8 9:05.2

15 188 Käser Michael 1981 M40 Wünnewil TV Bösingen 46:07.4 11:48.8

16 189 Schneider Steffen 1980 M40 Worblaufen 46:36.6 12:18.0

17 195 Jakob Anthony 1984 M40 Courlevon 47:07.2 12:48.6

18 370 Terreaux Thierry 1978 M40 Riaz CAG Farvagny 48:16.7 13:58.1

19 377 Fernandes Celso 1978 M40 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:09.7 15:51.1

20 359 Janowsky Kaspar 1977 M40 Wünnewil 51:57.7 17:39.1

21 403 Brülhart Harald 1976 M40 LAT Sense 53:33.1 19:14.5

  M30. Männer/Hommes  1986-1995 13:00 / 10Km  

1 200 Pfanner Michael 1987 M30 Bern Triathlon Oberwallis 32:39.1

2 406 Schaller Laurent 1990 M30 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 34:34.1 1:55.0
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3 227 Schaller Marc 1994 M30 Niederwangen CA Marly 35:33.3 2:54.2

4 365 Hayoz Julien 1986 M30 Cressier 35:42.6 3:03.5

5 396 Girard Damien 1992 M30 Lieffrens CS Le Pâquier 35:59.6 3:20.5

6 202 Dos Santos Paulo 1986 M30 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 38:01.9 5:22.8

7 197 Kibrom Zemhret 1994 M30 Villars-Sur-Glâne ACPM Matran 38:25.2 5:46.1

8 198 Schaller Damien 1992 M30 Fribourg CA Marly 38:50.6 6:11.5

9 383 Serrano Antonio 1992 M30 Bern 40:23.2 7:44.1

10 207 Matias Antonio 1986 M30 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:36.9 7:57.8

11 387 Grandgirard Jéròme 1989 M30 Fetigny Triclubestabroye 40:47.4 8:08.3

12 204 Barbosa Dany 1994 M30 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:55.0 8:15.9

13 374 Tsa-du Tesfom 1994 M30 Romont CARC Romont 42:45.7 10:06.6

14 338 Derron Sebastien 1995 M30 Cressier 43:40.9 11:01.8

15 209 Etter Edi 1990 M30 Ried Bei Kerzers SKK Schwing Klub Kerzers 43:58.9 11:19.8

16 169 Bossart Christian 1986 M30 Düdingen Echo vom Rütihubel 44:51.7 12:12.6

17 245 Stampfli Roman 1992 M30 Ueberstorf 48:17.6 15:38.5

18 240 Berger Lionel 1992 M30 Fribourg 48:55.8 16:16.7

19 206 Fernandes Luis 1988 M30 Avenches CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:10.8 16:31.7

20 250 Galley Grégoire 1993 M30 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 49:22.0 16:42.9

21 205 Monsec Marc 1989 M30 Autavaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:20.2 17:41.1

22 376 Reber Hans-Peter 1991 M30 Clavaleyres 51:06.2 18:27.1

23 201 De Sousa Coelho Joaquim Antônio 1988 M30 Pensier CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:30.5 19:51.4

24 208 Montiel Daniel 1989 M30 Basel 52:44.2 20:05.1

25 294 Chervet Fredy 1992 M30 Domdidier 53:36.5 20:57.4

26 329 Meuwly Alain 1986 M30 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 53:38.8 20:59.7

27 399 Poffet Marco 1986 M30 Tafers LAT Sense 53:53.3 21:14.2

  M18. Manner/Hommes  1996-2007 13:00 / 10Km  

1 210 Philipona Alec 2000 M18 Le Mouret Athletic Team Rechthalten 34:24.9

2 369 Gobet Loris 2006 M18 Cottens CAG Farvagny 35:23.9 59.0

3 402 Chofflon Corentin 2004 M18 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 36:11.3 1:46.4

4 221 Grivel Robin 1996 M18 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 37:46.6 3:21.7

5 222 Wider Yannick 2004 M18 Tentlingen Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:30.6 4:05.7

6 274 Guillebeau Noël 2004 M18 Tafers LAT Sense 39:01.2 4:36.3

7 199 Kaehr Nathanaël 1999 M18 Morens CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:04.4 6:39.5

8 213 Schertenleib Hayo 2003 M18 Boll 41:29.8 7:04.9

9 282 Tschannen Sven 1996 M18 Bern 42:48.3 8:23.4

10 265 Doudin Sven 2007 M18 Corcelles A travers Cugy 43:05.9 8:41.0

11 203 Santos Hugo 1996 M18 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:26.8 9:01.9

12 212 Probst David 1997 M18 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:51.9 9:27.0

13 366 Tornare Marco 2002 M18 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 45:24.1 10:59.2

14 214 Plattner Janis 2002 M18 Bösingen 49:12.1 14:47.2

15 129 Magliarella Dario 1999 M18 Schmitten 49:44.2 15:19.3

16 211 Bauer David 1996 M18 Bern 50:31.1 16:06.2

17 375 Andrey Mathis 2000 M18 Avry-Devant-Pont 52:51.5 18:26.6

18 218 Ferrante Julian 1999 M18 Obernau 55:52.8 21:27.9

19 215 Leuenberger Ben 2000 M18 Biel/Bienne 1h05:59.3 31:34.4
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  13:00 Scratch Dames / Damen  10 Km   

1 286 Azevedo Jennifer 2001 F18 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 37:18.9

2 386 Dolce Kirlène 1995 F30 Vicques FSG Courroux 38:20.0 1:01.1

3 241 Heimlicher Teres 1985 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:27.0 1:08.1

4 118 Poffet Rachel 1989 F30 Tafers LAT Sense 38:56.5 1:37.6

5 249 Huber Anouk 2005 F18 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 39:13.7 1:54.8

6 102 Sudan Nadia 1974 F50 Vaulruz CAG Farvagny 39:43.3 2:24.4

7 91 Bourke Martignoni Joanna 1971 F50 Neyruz CAG Farvagny 40:06.8 2:47.9

8 398 Hänni Karin 1983 F40 Kerzers 40:46.1 3:27.2

9 108 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:29.1 4:10.2

10 110 Almeida Laetitia 1985 F40 Noréaz CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:53.9 4:35.0

11 120 Grimm Lenia (2008) 2007 F18 Rombach OLK Argus 42:13.0 4:54.1

12 104 Suter Valérie 1976 F40 Fribourg CA Rosé 42:26.7 5:07.8

13 388 Rouiller France 1990 F30 Vaulruz SA Bulle 42:29.0 5:10.1

14 106 Nussbaumer Yvonne 1984 F40 Wiedlisbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. 43:28.1 6:09.2

15 392 Feuz Stefanie 1983 F40 Fräschels STEADYSTATE.CH 43:38.6 6:19.7

16 107 Morgado Madalena 1978 F40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:44.5 6:25.6

17 112 Lovis Célia 2007 F18 Delémont FSG Courroux 45:33.8 8:14.9

18 253 Simon Christelle 1977 F40 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 45:50.6 8:31.7

19 117 Kolly Elodie 1990 F30 Mézières CARC Romont 46:06.6 8:47.7

20 390 Heldner Christine 1979 F40 Wünnewil LAT Sense 46:23.0 9:04.1

21 96 Monney Teldja 1973 F50 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 46:31.7 9:12.8

22 234 Sallin Marianne 1963 F60 Villars-Sur-Glâne LAT Sense 47:13.1 9:54.2

23 115 Boleij Denise 1990 F30 Ostermundigen 47:26.1 10:07.2

24 316 Rotzetter Monja 1990 F30 Brünisried 48:34.6 11:15.7

25 86 Gurtner Sonya 1952 F70 Pieterlen smrun 49:16.3 11:57.4

26 101 Gardoni Bénédicte 1967 F50 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:38.1 12:19.2

27 279 Bersier Chantal 1977 F40 Cugy Fr A travers Cugy 49:49.7 12:30.8

28 90 Müller Monika 1975 F50 Ostermundigen TV Bösingen 50:13.9 12:55.0

29 116 Voirol Pauline 1992 F30 Fribourg Mégacéros 50:21.7 13:02.8

30 99 Sonahee Maureen 1972 F50 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:37.4 13:18.5

31 225 Burkhard Elina 2004 F18 Rüschegg Heubach LAT Sense 50:52.6 13:33.7

32 87 Ayer Chantal 1965 F60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 51:14.3 13:55.4

33 122 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 F18 Cottens CAG Farvagny 51:26.5 14:07.6

34 373 Philipona Christine 1972 F50 Vuippens CS Marsens 51:28.8 14:09.9

35 123 Kluser Vanessa 2002 F18 Ennetbürgen 51:36.9 14:18.0

36 273 Sturny Evelyne 1981 F40 Tafers LAT Sense 51:38.5 14:19.6

37 89 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 F60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:44.3 14:25.4

38 94 Dubey Claudia 1974 F50 Fétigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:11.2 14:52.3

39 232 Cremona Angie 2007 F18 Courroux FSG Courroux 52:25.0 15:06.1

40 284 Schaller Anita 1962 F60 Fribourg CA Marly 52:43.3 15:24.4

41 364 Eggertswyler Céline 2001 F18 Laupen LAT Sense 53:21.1 16:02.2

42 95 Ribeiro Fatima 1974 F50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:39.9 16:21.0

43 105 Melancia Fernandes Ana Filipa 1984 F40 Châtel-Saint-Denis CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:51.4 16:32.5

44 128 Bourseul Madeleine 2000 F18 Montreux 53:56.5 16:37.6

45 371 Maillard Mirjam 1982 F40 Bösingen 54:19.3 17:00.4

46 119 Pellissier Léa 1991 F30 Fribourg CA Marly 54:36.1 17:17.2

47 400 Doudin Céline 1981 F40 Corcelles A travers Cugy 54:38.7 17:19.8
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48 270 Lambert Delphine 1990 F30 Cressier 54:47.1 17:28.2

49 408 Ding Guccione Sophie 1975 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 54:47.4 17:28.5

50 407 Cochard Sarah 1973 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 55:01.2 17:42.3

51 93 Oberson Céline 1972 F50 Kleinbösingen 55:12.8 17:53.9

52 124 Oberson Milla 2004 F18 Kleinbösingen 55:25.1 18:06.2

53 379 Schwaller Sonya 1976 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 55:27.1 18:08.2

54 358 Zaugg Martina 1989 F30 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.2 19:17.3

55 98 Porões Adélia 1969 F50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:39.5 19:20.6

56 103 Cuche Christel 1972 F50 Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 57:39.8 20:20.9

57 405 Romanens Marine 1992 F30 Belfaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h01:03.5 23:44.6

58 121 Abry Eva Indira 2001 F18 Stans 1h03:07.5 25:48.6

59 85 Jungo Anita 1952 F70 Tafers LAT Sense 1h04:12.3 26:53.4

60 113 Almeida Cristiana 1997 F18 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:06.8 27:47.9

61 114 Bernardo Elia 1987 F30 Lentigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:08.1 27:49.2

62 125 DI Antonio Carla 2001 F18 Biel/Bienne 1h05:58.7 28:39.8

63 127 Bachmann Célia 1997 F18 Marly 1h06:55.1 29:36.2

64 251 Gaggioli Andrea 1989 F30 Köniz 1h07:00.6 29:41.7

65 248 Pinho Christine 1970 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 1h10:47.3 33:28.4

  13:00 Scratch Hommes / Herren 10 Km   

1 200 Pfanner Michael 1987 M30 Bern Triathlon Oberwallis 32:39.1

2 132 Girardet David 1979 M40 Belfaux Trilogie Sport Belfaux 34:18.6 1:39.5

3 210 Philipona Alec 2000 M18 Le Mouret Athletic Team Rechthalten 34:24.9 1:45.8

4 406 Schaller Laurent 1990 M30 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 34:34.1 1:55.0

5 266 Huber Erich 1981 M40 Rechthalten LAT Sense 34:58.4 2:19.3

6 196 Périsset Claude 1981 M40 Estavayer-Le-Lac CA Broyard 35:11.1 2:32.0

7 369 Gobet Loris 2006 M18 Cottens CAG Farvagny 35:23.9 2:44.8

8 227 Schaller Marc 1994 M30 Niederwangen CA Marly 35:33.3 2:54.2

9 365 Hayoz Julien 1986 M30 Cressier 35:42.6 3:03.5

10 393 Wicki Peter 1976 M40 Bern ST Bern 35:44.9 3:05.8

11 396 Girard Damien 1992 M30 Lieffrens CS Le Pâquier 35:59.6 3:20.5

12 172 Morgado Mario 1975 M50 Courtaman CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:08.8 3:29.7

13 402 Chofflon Corentin 2004 M18 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 36:11.3 3:32.2

14 216 Brügger Werner 1975 M50 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:38.8 3:59.7

15 191 Oudin Nathanaël 1981 M40 Le Mouret CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:44.9 4:05.8

16 190 Zosso Franco 1982 M40 Meyriez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:46.3 4:07.2

17 221 Grivel Robin 1996 M18 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 37:46.6 5:07.5

18 202 Dos Santos Paulo 1986 M30 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 38:01.9 5:22.8

19 391 Buchs Sebastien 1982 M40 Orsonnens CARC Romont 38:11.4 5:32.3

20 197 Kibrom Zemhret 1994 M30 Villars-Sur-Glâne ACPM Matran 38:25.2 5:46.1

21 222 Wider Yannick 2004 M18 Tentlingen Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:30.6 5:51.5

22 198 Schaller Damien 1992 M30 Fribourg CA Marly 38:50.6 6:11.5

23 274 Guillebeau Noël 2004 M18 Tafers LAT Sense 39:01.2 6:22.1

24 410 Ribeiro Albino 1968 M50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:04.3 6:25.2

25 173 Moreira Luis Antonio 1967 M50 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:08.1 6:29.0

26 166 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 39:21.0 6:41.9
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27 155 Reis Victor 1964 M60 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:22.5 6:43.4

28 185 Aebischer Adrian 1974 M50 Heitenried CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:30.4 6:51.3

29 395 Lüthi Oliver 1973 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 39:37.3 6:58.2

30 285 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 M50 Magnedens CAG Farvagny 39:46.3 7:07.2

31 380 Glannaz Olivier 1977 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Gibloux Farvagny 39:56.8 7:17.7

32 382 Clerc Laurent 1980 M40 La Roche CAG Farvagny 40:11.3 7:32.2

33 283 Lehmann Matthias 1974 M50 St.Antoni Blaskapelle Nord Süd 40:16.8 7:37.7

34 383 Serrano Antonio 1992 M30 Bern 40:23.2 7:44.1

35 164 Guillet Laurent 1967 M50 Marly CA Marly 40:33.3 7:54.2

36 207 Matias Antonio 1986 M30 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:36.9 7:57.8

37 179 Piccand Cédric 1975 M50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 40:42.2 8:03.1

38 387 Grandgirard Jéròme 1989 M30 Fetigny Triclubestabroye 40:47.4 8:08.3

39 204 Barbosa Dany 1994 M30 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:55.0 8:15.9

40 199 Kaehr Nathanaël 1999 M18 Morens CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:04.4 8:25.3

41 158 Roibal José 1965 M60 Granges-Paccot CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:18.2 8:39.1

42 397 Crettenand Dominik 1966 M50 Saillon 41:26.1 8:47.0

43 213 Schertenleib Hayo 2003 M18 Boll 41:29.8 8:50.7

44 167 Baumann Beat 1974 M50 Zollikofen ST Bern 41:37.7 8:58.6

45 157 Bregnard Stéphane 1964 M60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:46.4 9:07.3

46 281 Roulin Philippe 1976 M40 Ependes Fr CAG Farvagny 41:50.5 9:11.4

47 171 Bachmann Daniel 1974 M50 Lanzenhäusern CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:51.2 9:12.1

48 159 Buchs Willy 1964 M60 Zumholz Tpf 41:55.1 9:16.0

49 170 Poroes Benjamin 1966 M50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 42:01.3 9:22.2

50 126 Schmitt Gérald 1975 M50 Rue CARC Romont 42:03.1 9:24.0

51 374 Tsa-du Tesfom 1994 M30 Romont CARC Romont 42:45.7 10:06.6

52 282 Tschannen Sven 1996 M18 Bern 42:48.3 10:09.2

53 139 Ayer Serge 1965 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 42:54.0 10:14.9

54 151 Moreira Sérgio 1965 M60 Yverdon CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:03.8 10:24.7

55 192 Pires Santos Paulo 1977 M40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:04.5 10:25.4

56 265 Doudin Sven 2007 M18 Corcelles A travers Cugy 43:05.9 10:26.8

57 186 Berset Xavier 1978 M40 Fribourg CA Belfaux 43:19.2 10:40.1

58 187 Maillard Roman 1982 M40 Bösingen TV Lyss 43:22.9 10:43.8

59 401 Baeriswyl Andreas 1978 M40 Alterswil FC BÖSINGEN 43:23.8 10:44.7

60 203 Santos Hugo 1996 M18 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:26.8 10:47.7

61 338 Derron Sebastien 1995 M30 Cressier 43:40.9 11:01.8

62 182 Burkhard Emanuel 1973 M50 Schwarzenburg LAT Sense 43:45.5 11:06.4

63 136 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M70 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 43:49.5 11:10.4

64 212 Probst David 1997 M18 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:51.9 11:12.8

65 209 Etter Edi 1990 M30 Ried Bei Kerzers SKK Schwing Klub Kerzers 43:58.9 11:19.8

66 378 Costa Albino 1968 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 44:14.5 11:35.4

67 223 Plattner Andreas 1972 M50 Bösingen 44:38.3 11:59.2

68 169 Bossart Christian 1986 M30 Düdingen Echo vom Rütihubel 44:51.7 12:12.6

69 162 Brandenberger Martin 1972 M50 Laupen 44:57.3 12:18.2

70 366 Tornare Marco 2002 M18 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 45:24.1 12:45.0

71 235 Marmy Philippe 1975 M50 Bussy 45:37.1 12:58.0

72 154 Hayoz Erwin 1963 M60 Villarepos CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 45:53.1 13:14.0

73 188 Käser Michael 1981 M40 Wünnewil TV Bösingen 46:07.4 13:28.3

74 140 Carrillo José Jésus 1957 M60 Bulle SA Bulle 46:14.7 13:35.6
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75 147 Hurni Hansjörg 1963 M60 Villargiroud HANDILAC 46:26.5 13:47.4

76 269 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 M50 Auboranges CS Vallée du Flon 46:33.7 13:54.6

77 189 Schneider Steffen 1980 M40 Worblaufen 46:36.6 13:57.5

78 384 Wyssen Alwin 1962 M60 Zumholz Athletic Team Rechthalten 46:56.9 14:17.8

79 195 Jakob Anthony 1984 M40 Courlevon 47:07.2 14:28.1

80 176 Gomes Fernando 1974 M50 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:27.6 14:48.5

81 228 Opitz Alexander 1972 M50 Sugiez 47:38.5 14:59.4

82 148 Rolão João 1962 M60 Montecherand CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:46.1 15:07.0

83 143 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 M60 Villars-Sur-Glâne 47:58.7 15:19.6

84 381 Mummenthaler Stefan 1960 M60 Bern 48:05.0 15:25.9

85 394 Gachoud Frederic 1966 M50 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 48:14.9 15:35.8

86 370 Terreaux Thierry 1978 M40 Riaz CAG Farvagny 48:16.7 15:37.6

87 245 Stampfli Roman 1992 M30 Ueberstorf 48:17.6 15:38.5

88 131 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M70 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 48:41.5 16:02.4

89 240 Berger Lionel 1992 M30 Fribourg 48:55.8 16:16.7

90 275 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery Cruceiro Atlético Club 48:58.0 16:18.9

91 178 Leuenberger David 1968 M50 Courlevon 49:03.0 16:23.9

92 206 Fernandes Luis 1988 M30 Avenches CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:10.8 16:31.7

93 214 Plattner Janis 2002 M18 Bösingen 49:12.1 16:33.0

94 250 Galley Grégoire 1993 M30 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 49:22.0 16:42.9

95 134 Cueni Peter 1953 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 49:26.2 16:47.1

96 129 Magliarella Dario 1999 M18 Schmitten 49:44.2 17:05.1

97 175 Gusset Christophe 1973 M50 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:54.0 17:14.9

98 377 Fernandes Celso 1978 M40 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:09.7 17:30.6

99 205 Monsec Marc 1989 M30 Autavaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:20.2 17:41.1

100 138 Stritt Karl 1950 M70 Tafers LAT Sense 50:22.8 17:43.7

101 211 Bauer David 1996 M18 Bern 50:31.1 17:52.0

102 404 Chofflon Olivier 1972 M50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 50:44.6 18:05.5

103 376 Reber Hans-Peter 1991 M30 Clavaleyres 51:06.2 18:27.1

104 152 Greca Josef 1957 M60 Rossens CAG Farvagny 51:09.5 18:30.4

105 359 Janowsky Kaspar 1977 M40 Wünnewil 51:57.7 19:18.6

106 156 Dessibourg Christian 1965 M60 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:59.2 19:20.1

107 174 Kolly Christian 1967 M50 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 52:07.3 19:28.2

108 278 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 M60 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:23.9 19:44.8

109 201 De Sousa Coelho Joaquim Antônio 1988 M30 Pensier CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:30.5 19:51.4

110 254 Lirgg Uli 1956 M60 Avenches Cloros Team 52:39.1 20:00.0

111 208 Montiel Daniel 1989 M30 Basel 52:44.2 20:05.1

112 375 Andrey Mathis 2000 M18 Avry-Devant-Pont 52:51.5 20:12.4

113 409 Perritaz Joël 1968 M50 Villarlod CARC Romont 53:02.4 20:23.3

114 403 Brülhart Harald 1976 M40 LAT Sense 53:33.1 20:54.0

115 294 Chervet Fredy 1992 M30 Domdidier 53:36.5 20:57.4

116 329 Meuwly Alain 1986 M30 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 53:38.8 20:59.7

117 389 Meichtry André 1965 M60 Flamatt 53:46.3 21:07.2

118 399 Poffet Marco 1986 M30 Tafers LAT Sense 53:53.3 21:14.2

119 177 Junot Paulo 1970 M50 Grolley CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 54:18.8 21:39.7

120 149 Sahli Andreas 1961 M60 Wuennewil 54:22.1 21:43.0

121 130 Küffer Walter 1952 M70 Schmitten LAT Sense 54:35.5 21:56.4

122 218 Ferrante Julian 1999 M18 Obernau 55:52.8 23:13.7
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123 133 Zbinden Marius 1950 M70 St.Ursen LAT Sense 56:01.3 23:22.2

124 137 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 M70 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:25.0 23:45.9

125 357 Röthlisberger Reto 1972 M50 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.8 23:57.7

126 135 Santos Celestino 1955 M70 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 58:01.0 25:21.9

127 146 Cattin Hubert 1957 M60 St-Aubin Gym St-Aubin 58:14.6 25:35.5

128 163 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 58:53.2 26:14.1

129 367 Mettraux René 1967 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont ACPM Matran 59:55.7 27:16.6

130 319 Pauchard Bruno 1949 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 1h00:58.8 28:19.7

131 142 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 M60 La Corbaz ACPM Matran 1h01:05.7 28:26.6

132 153 Silva Diamantino 1963 M60 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:15.7 32:36.6

133 215 Leuenberger Ben 2000 M18 Biel/Bienne 1h05:59.3 33:20.2

134 144 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 M60 La Roche CA Marly 1h06:55.8 34:16.7

135 161 Alleyn Rudy 1965 M60 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h07:09.3 34:30.2
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  F19 Juniores/Juniorinnen (2006-2009)   

1 120 Grimm Lenia (2008) 2007 F19 Rombach OLK Argus 42:13.0

2 112 Lovis Célia 2007 F19 Delémont FSG Courroux 45:33.8 3:20.8

3 122 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 F19 Cottens CAG Farvagny 51:26.5 9:13.5

4 232 Cremona Angie 2007 F19 Courroux FSG Courroux 52:25.0 10:12.0

  F20 Dames/Damen (1986-2005)  

1 286 Azevedo Jennifer 2001 F20 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 37:18.9

2 386 Dolce Kirlène 1995 F20 Vicques FSG Courroux 38:20.0 1:01.1

3 118 Poffet Rachel 1989 F20 Tafers LAT Sense 38:56.5 1:37.6

4 249 Huber Anouk 2005 F20 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 39:13.7 1:54.8

5 388 Rouiller France 1990 F20 Vaulruz SA Bulle 42:29.0 5:10.1

6 117 Kolly Elodie 1990 F20 Mézières CARC Romont 46:06.6 8:47.7

7 115 Boleij Denise 1990 F20 Ostermundigen 47:26.1 10:07.2

8 316 Rotzetter Monja 1990 F20 Brünisried 48:34.6 11:15.7

9 116 Voirol Pauline 1992 F20 Fribourg Mégacéros 50:21.7 13:02.8

10 225 Burkhard Elina 2004 F20 Rüschegg Heubach LAT Sense 50:52.6 13:33.7

11 123 Kluser Vanessa 2002 F20 Ennetbürgen 51:36.9 14:18.0

12 364 Eggertswyler Céline 2001 F20 Laupen LAT Sense 53:21.1 16:02.2

13 128 Bourseul Madeleine 2000 F20 Montreux 53:56.5 16:37.6

14 119 Pellissier Léa 1991 F20 Fribourg CA Marly 54:36.1 17:17.2

15 270 Lambert Delphine 1990 F20 Cressier 54:47.1 17:28.2

16 124 Oberson Milla 2004 F20 Kleinbösingen 55:25.1 18:06.2

17 358 Zaugg Martina 1989 F20 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.2 19:17.3

18 405 Romanens Marine 1992 F20 Belfaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h01:03.5 23:44.6

19 121 Abry Eva Indira 2001 F20 Stans 1h03:07.5 25:48.6

20 113 Almeida Cristiana 1997 F20 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:06.8 27:47.9

21 114 Bernardo Elia 1987 F20 Lentigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:08.1 27:49.2

22 125 DI Antonio Carla 2001 F20 Biel/Bienne 1h05:58.7 28:39.8

23 127 Bachmann Célia 1997 F20 Marly 1h06:55.1 29:36.2

24 251 Gaggioli Andrea 1989 F20 Köniz 1h07:00.6 29:41.7

  F40 Dames/Damen (1976-1985)  

1 241 Heimlicher Teres 1985 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:27.0

2 398 Hänni Karin 1983 F40 Kerzers 40:46.1 2:19.1

3 108 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:29.1 3:02.1

4 110 Almeida Laetitia 1985 F40 Noréaz CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:53.9 3:26.9

5 104 Suter Valérie 1976 F40 Fribourg CA Rosé 42:26.7 3:59.7

6 106 Nussbaumer Yvonne 1984 F40 Wiedlisbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. 43:28.1 5:01.1

7 392 Feuz Stefanie 1983 F40 Fräschels STEADYSTATE.CH 43:38.6 5:11.6

8 107 Morgado Madalena 1978 F40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:44.5 5:17.5

9 253 Simon Christelle 1977 F40 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 45:50.6 7:23.6

10 390 Heldner Christine 1979 F40 Wünnewil LAT Sense 46:23.0 7:56.0

11 279 Bersier Chantal 1977 F40 Cugy Fr A travers Cugy 49:49.7 11:22.7
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12 273 Sturny Evelyne 1981 F40 Tafers LAT Sense 51:38.5 13:11.5

13 105 Melancia Fernandes Ana Filipa 1984 F40 Châtel-Saint-Denis CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:51.4 15:24.4

14 371 Maillard Mirjam 1982 F40 Bösingen 54:19.3 15:52.3

15 400 Doudin Céline 1981 F40 Corcelles A travers Cugy 54:38.7 16:11.7

16 379 Schwaller Sonya 1976 F40 Rechthalten Athletic Team Rechthalten 55:27.1 17:00.1

  F50 Dames/Damen (1966-1975)  

1 102 Sudan Nadia 1974 F50 Vaulruz CAG Farvagny 39:43.3

2 91 Bourke Martignoni Joanna 1971 F50 Neyruz CAG Farvagny 40:06.8 23.5

3 96 Monney Teldja 1973 F50 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 46:31.7 6:48.4

4 101 Gardoni Bénédicte 1967 F50 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:38.1 9:54.8

5 90 Müller Monika 1975 F50 Ostermundigen TV Bösingen 50:13.9 10:30.6

6 99 Sonahee Maureen 1972 F50 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:37.4 10:54.1

7 373 Philipona Christine 1972 F50 Vuippens CS Marsens 51:28.8 11:45.5

8 94 Dubey Claudia 1974 F50 Fétigny CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:11.2 12:27.9

9 95 Ribeiro Fatima 1974 F50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 53:39.9 13:56.6

10 408 Ding Guccione Sophie 1975 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 54:47.4 15:04.1

11 407 Cochard Sarah 1973 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 55:01.2 15:17.9

12 93 Oberson Céline 1972 F50 Kleinbösingen 55:12.8 15:29.5

13 98 Porões Adélia 1969 F50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:39.5 16:56.2

14 103 Cuche Christel 1972 F50 Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 57:39.8 17:56.5

15 248 Pinho Christine 1970 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 1h10:47.3 31:04.0

  F60 Dames/Damen (1965 et plus âgées/älter)  

1 234 Sallin Marianne 1963 F60 Villars-Sur-Glâne LAT Sense 47:13.1

2 86 Gurtner Sonya 1952 F60 Pieterlen smrun 49:16.3 2:03.2

3 87 Ayer Chantal 1965 F60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 51:14.3 4:01.2

4 89 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 F60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:44.3 4:31.2

5 284 Schaller Anita 1962 F60 Fribourg CA Marly 52:43.3 5:30.2

6 85 Jungo Anita 1952 F60 Tafers LAT Sense 1h04:12.3 16:59.2

  M19 Juniors/Junioren (2006-2009)   

1 369 Gobet Loris 2006 M19 Cottens CAG Farvagny 35:23.9

2 265 Doudin Sven 2007 M19 Corcelles A travers Cugy 43:05.9 7:42.0

  M20 Vétérans/Veteranen (1986-2005)  

1 200 Pfanner Michael 1987 M20 Bern Triathlon Oberwallis 32:39.1

2 210 Philipona Alec 2000 M20 Le Mouret Athletic Team Rechthalten 34:24.9 1:45.8

3 406 Schaller Laurent 1990 M20 Düdingen TSV Düdingen 34:34.1 1:55.0

4 227 Schaller Marc 1994 M20 Niederwangen CA Marly 35:33.3 2:54.2
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5 365 Hayoz Julien 1986 M20 Cressier 35:42.6 3:03.5

6 396 Girard Damien 1992 M20 Lieffrens CS Le Pâquier 35:59.6 3:20.5

7 402 Chofflon Corentin 2004 M20 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 36:11.3 3:32.2

8 221 Grivel Robin 1996 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 37:46.6 5:07.5

9 202 Dos Santos Paulo 1986 M20 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 38:01.9 5:22.8

10 197 Kibrom Zemhret 1994 M20 Villars-Sur-Glâne ACPM Matran 38:25.2 5:46.1

11 222 Wider Yannick 2004 M20 Tentlingen Athletic Team Rechthalten 38:30.6 5:51.5

12 198 Schaller Damien 1992 M20 Fribourg CA Marly 38:50.6 6:11.5

13 274 Guillebeau Noël 2004 M20 Tafers LAT Sense 39:01.2 6:22.1

14 383 Serrano Antonio 1992 M20 Bern 40:23.2 7:44.1

15 207 Matias Antonio 1986 M20 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:36.9 7:57.8

16 387 Grandgirard Jéròme 1989 M20 Fetigny Triclubestabroye 40:47.4 8:08.3

17 204 Barbosa Dany 1994 M20 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 40:55.0 8:15.9

18 199 Kaehr Nathanaël 1999 M20 Morens CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:04.4 8:25.3

19 213 Schertenleib Hayo 2003 M20 Boll 41:29.8 8:50.7

20 374 Tsa-du Tesfom 1994 M20 Romont CARC Romont 42:45.7 10:06.6

21 282 Tschannen Sven 1996 M20 Bern 42:48.3 10:09.2

22 203 Santos Hugo 1996 M20 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:26.8 10:47.7

23 338 Derron Sebastien 1995 M20 Cressier 43:40.9 11:01.8

24 212 Probst David 1997 M20 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:51.9 11:12.8

25 209 Etter Edi 1990 M20 Ried Bei Kerzers SKK Schwing Klub Kerzers 43:58.9 11:19.8

26 169 Bossart Christian 1986 M20 Düdingen Echo vom Rütihubel 44:51.7 12:12.6

27 366 Tornare Marco 2002 M20 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 45:24.1 12:45.0

28 245 Stampfli Roman 1992 M20 Ueberstorf 48:17.6 15:38.5

29 240 Berger Lionel 1992 M20 Fribourg 48:55.8 16:16.7

30 206 Fernandes Luis 1988 M20 Avenches CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:10.8 16:31.7

31 214 Plattner Janis 2002 M20 Bösingen 49:12.1 16:33.0

32 250 Galley Grégoire 1993 M20 Prez-Vers-Noréaz 49:22.0 16:42.9

33 129 Magliarella Dario 1999 M20 Schmitten 49:44.2 17:05.1

34 205 Monsec Marc 1989 M20 Autavaux CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:20.2 17:41.1

35 211 Bauer David 1996 M20 Bern 50:31.1 17:52.0

36 376 Reber Hans-Peter 1991 M20 Clavaleyres 51:06.2 18:27.1

37 201 De Sousa Coelho Joaquim Antônio 1988 M20 Pensier CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:30.5 19:51.4

38 208 Montiel Daniel 1989 M20 Basel 52:44.2 20:05.1

39 375 Andrey Mathis 2000 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont 52:51.5 20:12.4

40 294 Chervet Fredy 1992 M20 Domdidier 53:36.5 20:57.4

41 329 Meuwly Alain 1986 M20 Bösingen FC BÖSINGEN 53:38.8 20:59.7

42 399 Poffet Marco 1986 M20 Tafers LAT Sense 53:53.3 21:14.2

43 218 Ferrante Julian 1999 M20 Obernau 55:52.8 23:13.7

44 215 Leuenberger Ben 2000 M20 Biel/Bienne 1h05:59.3 33:20.2

  M40 Vétérans/Veteranen (1976-1985)  

1 132 Girardet David 1979 M40 Belfaux Trilogie Sport Belfaux 34:18.6

2 266 Huber Erich 1981 M40 Rechthalten LAT Sense 34:58.4 39.8

3 196 Périsset Claude 1981 M40 Estavayer-Le-Lac CA Broyard 35:11.1 52.5

4 393 Wicki Peter 1976 M40 Bern ST Bern 35:44.9 1:26.3
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5 191 Oudin Nathanaël 1981 M40 Le Mouret CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:44.9 2:26.3

6 190 Zosso Franco 1982 M40 Meyriez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:46.3 2:27.7

7 391 Buchs Sebastien 1982 M40 Orsonnens CARC Romont 38:11.4 3:52.8

8 380 Glannaz Olivier 1977 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Gibloux Farvagny 39:56.8 5:38.2

9 382 Clerc Laurent 1980 M40 La Roche CAG Farvagny 40:11.3 5:52.7

10 281 Roulin Philippe 1976 M40 Ependes Fr CAG Farvagny 41:50.5 7:31.9

11 192 Pires Santos Paulo 1977 M40 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:04.5 8:45.9

12 186 Berset Xavier 1978 M40 Fribourg CA Belfaux 43:19.2 9:00.6

13 187 Maillard Roman 1982 M40 Bösingen TV Lyss 43:22.9 9:04.3

14 401 Baeriswyl Andreas 1978 M40 Alterswil FC BÖSINGEN 43:23.8 9:05.2

15 188 Käser Michael 1981 M40 Wünnewil TV Bösingen 46:07.4 11:48.8

16 189 Schneider Steffen 1980 M40 Worblaufen 46:36.6 12:18.0

17 195 Jakob Anthony 1984 M40 Courlevon 47:07.2 12:48.6

18 370 Terreaux Thierry 1978 M40 Riaz CAG Farvagny 48:16.7 13:58.1

19 377 Fernandes Celso 1978 M40 La Roche CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 50:09.7 15:51.1

20 359 Janowsky Kaspar 1977 M40 Wünnewil 51:57.7 17:39.1

21 403 Brülhart Harald 1976 M40 LAT Sense 53:33.1 19:14.5

  M50 Vétérans/Veteranen (1966-1975)  

1 172 Morgado Mario 1975 M50 Courtaman CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 36:08.8

2 216 Brügger Werner 1975 M50 Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 36:38.8 30.0

3 410 Ribeiro Albino 1968 M50 Thun CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:04.3 2:55.5

4 173 Moreira Luis Antonio 1967 M50 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:08.1 2:59.3

5 166 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Le Pâquier 39:21.0 3:12.2

6 185 Aebischer Adrian 1974 M50 Heitenried CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:30.4 3:21.6

7 395 Lüthi Oliver 1973 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 39:37.3 3:28.5

8 285 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 M50 Magnedens CAG Farvagny 39:46.3 3:37.5

9 283 Lehmann Matthias 1974 M50 St.Antoni Blaskapelle Nord Süd 40:16.8 4:08.0

10 164 Guillet Laurent 1967 M50 Marly CA Marly 40:33.3 4:24.5

11 179 Piccand Cédric 1975 M50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 40:42.2 4:33.4

12 397 Crettenand Dominik 1966 M50 Saillon 41:26.1 5:17.3

13 167 Baumann Beat 1974 M50 Zollikofen ST Bern 41:37.7 5:28.9

14 171 Bachmann Daniel 1974 M50 Lanzenhäusern CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:51.2 5:42.4

15 170 Poroes Benjamin 1966 M50 Courtepin CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 42:01.3 5:52.5

16 126 Schmitt Gérald 1975 M50 Rue CARC Romont 42:03.1 5:54.3

17 182 Burkhard Emanuel 1973 M50 Schwarzenburg LAT Sense 43:45.5 7:36.7

18 378 Costa Albino 1968 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 44:14.5 8:05.7

19 223 Plattner Andreas 1972 M50 Bösingen 44:38.3 8:29.5

20 162 Brandenberger Martin 1972 M50 Laupen 44:57.3 8:48.5

21 235 Marmy Philippe 1975 M50 Bussy 45:37.1 9:28.3

22 269 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 M50 Auboranges CS Vallée du Flon 46:33.7 10:24.9

23 176 Gomes Fernando 1974 M50 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:27.6 11:18.8

24 228 Opitz Alexander 1972 M50 Sugiez 47:38.5 11:29.7

25 394 Gachoud Frederic 1966 M50 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 48:14.9 12:06.1

26 178 Leuenberger David 1968 M50 Courlevon 49:03.0 12:54.2

27 175 Gusset Christophe 1973 M50 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 49:54.0 13:45.2
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28 404 Chofflon Olivier 1972 M50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 50:44.6 14:35.8

29 174 Kolly Christian 1967 M50 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 52:07.3 15:58.5

30 409 Perritaz Joël 1968 M50 Villarlod CARC Romont 53:02.4 16:53.6

31 177 Junot Paulo 1970 M50 Grolley CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 54:18.8 18:10.0

32 357 Röthlisberger Reto 1972 M50 Langnau Emmentaler Gipfelstürmer 56:36.8 20:28.0

33 163 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 58:53.2 22:44.4

34 367 Mettraux René 1967 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont ACPM Matran 59:55.7 23:46.9

  M60 Vétérans/Veteranen (1956-1965)  

1 155 Reis Victor 1964 M60 Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 39:22.5

2 158 Roibal José 1965 M60 Granges-Paccot CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:18.2 1:55.7

3 157 Bregnard Stéphane 1964 M60 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 41:46.4 2:23.9

4 159 Buchs Willy 1964 M60 Zumholz Tpf 41:55.1 2:32.6

5 139 Ayer Serge 1965 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 42:54.0 3:31.5

6 151 Moreira Sérgio 1965 M60 Yverdon CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 43:03.8 3:41.3

7 154 Hayoz Erwin 1963 M60 Villarepos CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 45:53.1 6:30.6

8 140 Carrillo José Jésus 1957 M60 Bulle SA Bulle 46:14.7 6:52.2

9 147 Hurni Hansjörg 1963 M60 Villargiroud HANDILAC 46:26.5 7:04.0

10 384 Wyssen Alwin 1962 M60 Zumholz Athletic Team Rechthalten 46:56.9 7:34.4

11 148 Rolão João 1962 M60 Montecherand CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 47:46.1 8:23.6

12 143 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 M60 Villars-Sur-Glâne 47:58.7 8:36.2

13 381 Mummenthaler Stefan 1960 M60 Bern 48:05.0 8:42.5

14 275 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery Cruceiro Atlético Club 48:58.0 9:35.5

15 152 Greca Josef 1957 M60 Rossens CAG Farvagny 51:09.5 11:47.0

16 156 Dessibourg Christian 1965 M60 Murten CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 51:59.2 12:36.7

17 278 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 M60 Givisiez CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 52:23.9 13:01.4

18 254 Lirgg Uli 1956 M60 Avenches Cloros Team 52:39.1 13:16.6

19 389 Meichtry André 1965 M60 Flamatt 53:46.3 14:23.8

20 149 Sahli Andreas 1961 M60 Wuennewil 54:22.1 14:59.6

21 146 Cattin Hubert 1957 M60 St-Aubin Gym St-Aubin 58:14.6 18:52.1

22 142 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 M60 La Corbaz ACPM Matran 1h01:05.7 21:43.2

23 153 Silva Diamantino 1963 M60 Arconciel CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h05:15.7 25:53.2

24 144 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 M60 La Roche CA Marly 1h06:55.8 27:33.3

25 161 Alleyn Rudy 1965 M60 Bonnefontaine CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 1h07:09.3 27:46.8

  M70 Vétérans/Veteranen (1955 et plus âgés/älter)  

1 136 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M70 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 43:49.5

2 131 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M70 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 48:41.5 4:52.0

3 134 Cueni Peter 1953 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 49:26.2 5:36.7

4 138 Stritt Karl 1950 M70 Tafers LAT Sense 50:22.8 6:33.3

5 130 Küffer Walter 1952 M70 Schmitten LAT Sense 54:35.5 10:46.0

6 133 Zbinden Marius 1950 M70 St.Ursen LAT Sense 56:01.3 12:11.8

7 137 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 M70 Marly CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 56:25.0 12:35.5

8 135 Santos Celestino 1955 M70 Fribourg CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 58:01.0 14:11.5
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9 319 Pauchard Bruno 1949 M70 Bösingen TV Bösingen 1h00:58.8 17:09.3

  Cadets, Populaires / Jungend, Fun Run 4,7Km   

1 362 Schmid Ivan 1975 MKZ Steffisburg LV Thun 16:21.6

2 77 Ruiz Matteo 2006 MKZ Estavayer-Le-Lac 16:48.2 26.6

3 74 Hofer Daniel 1986 MKZ Liebistorf 16:50.9 29.3

4 342 Hadorn Besson Stefan 1978 MKZ Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 17:00.9 39.3

5 356 Schaller Nahel 2008 MCA Wünnewil TSV Düdingen 17:17.9 56.3

6 78 Zigerlig Dominic 2005 MKZ Uetendorf TriTeam Steffisburg / LVT 17:38.4 1:16.8

7 339 Besson Lorine 2011 FKZ Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 18:21.7 2:00.1

8 330 Good Florian 2008 MCA St.Antoni TSV Düdingen 18:55.7 2:34.1

9 334 Traina Manuela 1982 FKZ Schwarzsee Athletic Team Rechthalten 19:09.8 2:48.2

10 355 Bärtschi Doris 1979 FKZ Mühleberg TSV Frauenkappelen 19:17.8 2:56.2

11 363 Walpen René 1966 MKZ Thun 19:32.3 3:10.7

12 66 Stritt Beni 2009 MCA Alterswil Sportverein Alterswil 20:07.5 3:45.9

13 61 Progin Alodie 2009 FCA Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 20:19.1 3:57.5

14 354 Zbinden Chiara 2009 FCA Bulle CS Marsens 20:20.1 3:58.5

15 257 Huschka Lucie 2009 FCA Giffers Athletic Team Rechthalten 20:21.6 4:00.0

16 238 Gobet Patrick 1983 POP Rechthalten RBS 20:54.9 4:33.3

17 65 Baumann Julia 2008 FCA Zollikofen ST Bern 20:57.0 4:35.4

18 337 Besson Mélia 2009 FCA Rüfenacht Gerber Sport 21:04.6 4:43.0

19 368 Schöpfer Pius 1986 MKZ Heimenschwand 21:45.1 5:23.5

20 361 Walpen Beatrice 1980 FKZ Thun 21:52.8 5:31.2

21 293 Müller Aliona (2010) 2009 FCA Ostermundigen 22:04.3 5:42.7

22 84 Pereira Igor 1984 POP Bulle 22:46.0 6:24.4

23 314 Iseli Thomas 1986 MKZ Bösingen 23:11.8 6:50.2

24 360 Minniti Valerie 1988 FKZ Autavaux 23:28.2 7:06.6

25 64 Goujard Mélsuien 2009 FCA Bonnefontaine Athletic Team Rechthalten 23:29.9 7:08.3

26 62 Cuche Lucia 2008 FCA Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 23:44.8 7:23.2

27 71 Baumann Eva 1975 FKZ Zollikofen 23:58.6 7:37.0

28 60 Raemy Yaelle 2009 FCA Tafers Sportverein Alterswil 24:00.6 7:39.0

29 59 Janovsky Chloe 2008 FCA Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 24:32.2 8:10.6

30 291 Curty Monique 1996 POP Gurmels TopPharm 25:47.1 9:25.5

31 68 Henzer Selina 1997 FKZ Bösingen 26:03.4 9:41.8

32 76 Müller Michael 1997 MKZ Galgenen 26:03.9 9:42.3

33 67 Phyton Amélie 2007 FKZ Wünnewil TSV Wünnewil 26:05.9 9:44.3

34 353 Jakob Fabiana 1977 FKZ Laupen 26:13.7 9:52.1

35 336 Besson Chantal 1980 FKZ Rüfenacht 26:16.2 9:54.6

36 229 Gebhart Sabine 1976 FKZ Sugiez 26:22.0 10:00.4

37 237 Schaller Jvan 1989 POP Wünnewil RBS 27:14.7 10:53.1

38 75 Raehse Tony 1986 MKZ Bösingen 28:38.3 12:16.7

39 83 Soum Lilou 2004 POP Bösingen 29:06.6 12:45.0

40 239 Hurni Ursula 1974 POP Laupen RBS 29:52.3 13:30.7

41 63 Gusset Anaïs 2009 FCA Payerne CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG 30:20.8 13:59.2

42 72 Lehmann Tamara 1998 FKZ Heitenried 30:32.8 14:11.2

43 73 Krebs Rahel 1996 FKZ Flamatt 30:33.8 14:12.2
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44 306 Golay Céline 1979 FKZ Neuchâtel 30:57.8 14:36.2

45 236 Vogelsang Esther 1962 POP Bösingen RBS 31:11.3 14:49.7

46 69 Bächler Romina 2002 FKZ Oberentfelden 32:59.0 16:37.4

47 290 Romang Yuna 2001 POP Gurmels TopPharm 33:45.8 17:24.2

48 347 Ermel Daniela 1990 POP Murten 34:29.2 18:07.6

49 70 Bächler Monia 1976 FKZ Kleinbösingen 37:17.8 20:56.2

50 80 Habegger Hans 1953 WW Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 38:19.8 21:58.2

51 310 Pauchon Leo 2011 WW Le Crêt-Près-Semsales 41:21.3 24:59.7

52 311 Berger Mélanie 1978 WW Le Crêt-Près-Semsales 41:22.4 25:00.8

53 309 Schwestermann Nadia 1978 WW Bern 41:22.9 25:01.3

54 289 Neuhaus Gabriela 1976 WW Schmitten TopPharm 42:48.6 26:27.0

55 288 Egger Ingrid 1996 WW Liebistorf TopPharm 42:50.0 26:28.4

56 79 Sallin Sandra 1969 WW Gurmels 42:51.0 26:29.4

57 287 Jutzet Manuela 1979 WW Düdingen TopPharm 42:51.7 26:30.1

58 349 Kaltenrieder Aline 1999 FKZ Murten 51:46.4 35:24.8

59 243 Kaltenrieder Christine 1968 WW Murten 51:47.4 35:25.8

60 244 Kaltenrieder Michel 1969 WW Murten 51:48.8 35:27.2

61 81 Lehner Danièle 1964 WW Hilterfingen smrun 53:22.0 37:00.4

62 82 Steiner Kurt 1953 WW Hilterfingen smrun 53:23.3 37:01.7


